
RUYTON GIRLS’ SCHOOL 2024 TERM DATES 
Term 1 Thursday 1 February Term 1 commences 

Monday 11 March Labour Day 

Thursday 28 March Term 1 concludes 

Friday 29 March Good Friday 

Monday 1 April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 2 April Easter Tuesday 

Tuesday 16 April Term 2 commences 

Thursday 25 April Anzac Day

Monday 10 June King’s Birthday 

Friday 28 June Term 2 concludes 

Term 3 Tuesday 16 July Term 3 commences 

Friday 13 September Term 3 concludes 

Term 4 Monday 7 October Term 4 commences 

Monday 4 November Mid-term holiday 

Tuesday 5 November Mid-term holiday/Cup Day 

Tuesday 10 December 
Term 4 concludes - Speech 
Night – TBC 

Government School term dates: 
Term 1 30 January (Tuesday) – 28 March (Thursday) 9 weeks 
Term 2 15 April – 28 June 11 weeks 
Term 3 15 July – 20 September 10 weeks 
Term 4 7 October – 20 December 11 weeks 

Term 2




